Archangel
Standard
Archangel
Bespoke
Up to 800/380mm £1,810
Up to 1000/380mm £1,980
Up to 1200/380mm £2,150
Up to 1400/380mm £2,320
Up to 2000/380mm £2,605
Build your own
Bespoke
To tailor your personal Archangel wall panel
specification, please scan the QR code.
Left Hand Right Hand
Width Return
Extended
Adjustment Code
Price
(incl VAT)
700mm 380mm 1059-1077mm F-WPHL700/380 L or R £1,570
750mm 380mm 1109-1127mm F-WPHL750/380 L or R £1,610
800mm 380mm 1159-1177mm F-WPHL800/380 L or R £1,645
850mm 380mm 1209-1227mm F-WPHL850/380 L or R £1,685
900mm 380mm 1259-1277mm F-WPHL900/380 L or R £1,725
950mm 380mm 1309-1327mm F-WPHL950/380 L or R £1,760
1000mm 380mm 1359-1377mm F-WPHL1000/380 L or R £1,800
1050mm 380mm 1409-1427mm F-WPHL1050/380 L or R £1,840
1100mm 380mm 1459-1477mm F-WPHL1100/380 L or R £1,880
1150mm 380mm 1509-1527mm F-WPHL1150/380 L or R £1,915
1200mm 380mm 1559-1577mm F-WPHL1200/380 L or R £1,955
1250mm 380mm 1609-1627mm F-WPHL1250/380 L or R £1,995
1300mm 380mm 1659-1677mm F-WPHL1300/380 L or R £2,030
1400mm 380mm 1759-1777mm F-WPHL1400/380 L or R £2,110
• Lifetime guarantee
• Anti-calcium coating
• Chrome components
• 10mm clear glass